May 31 2024 (11:15) India Rail Info 1

Okha - Nathdwara Weekly Express/19575 - Exp - WR
CYI/Chhayapuri to RTM/Ratlam Junction
4h 10m - 253 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 OKHA |Okha 08:20 (N 0 56 [0 [WR
2 DWK |Dwarka 08:51 08:56 5m |1 1 29 |76 |7 WR
3 |KMBL |Khambhalia 10:02 10:04 2m |1 |1 113 |76 WR
4 |JAM  |Jamnagar 10:47 10:52 5m |1 1 167 (37 |8 WR
5 |HAPA |Hapa 11:06 11:08 2m (1 |1 176 |45 |15 |WR
6 RIT Rajkot Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |3 |1 252 |63 [119 |WR
7 WKR  |Wankaner Junction 13:35 13:37 2m |2 |1 294 |64 |86 |WR
8 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |14:47 14:49 2m |2 |1 368 |56 [72 |WR
9 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:10 17:20 10m |5 |1 499 |54 |52 |WR
10 [ND Nadiad Junction 18:11 18:13 2m |1 |1 544 |59 (37 [WR
11 |ANND |Anand Junction 18:32 18:34 2m |4 |1 563 |47 |40 |WR
12 |CYI Chhayapuri 19:15 19:20 5m |2 |1 595 (56 (43 [WR
13 |DHD |Dahod 21:48 21:50 2m |3 |1 734 |68 [312 |WR
14 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 23:30 23:40 10m (6 |1 848 |62 [494 |WR
15 [JAO  |Jaora 00:11 00:13 2m |0 |2 880 |54 [476 |WR
16 |MDS |Mandsor 01:10 01:12 2m |1 |2 932 |44 |436 |WR
17 |NMH |Nimach 02:19 02:21 2m (2 |2 981 |48 WR
18 |COR |[Chittaurgarh Junction 03:30 03:40 10m |1 |2 1036 |54 |403 |WR
19 (MV) Mavli Junction 05:00 05:20 20m (1 |2 1108 (14 NWR
20 |NDT |Nathdwara 06:25 2 |2 1123 |- 551 |NWR

May 31 2024 (11:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



